
Easter Round AFL Victoria Championships Round 13

Good Friday 25th March Saturday 21st May Saturday 16th July
Bonbeach vs. Edi Asp (BON) -Rd 2 MPNFL vs. Northern FL Chelsea vs. Frankston YCW (CHE)

Easter Saturday 26th March Karingal vs. Mt Eliza (KAR)
Seaford vs. Pines (SEA) -Rd 17 Round 7 Langwarrin vs. Edi Asp (LAN)

Saturday 28th May Mornington vs. Seaford (MOR)

Round 1 Chelsea vs. Karingal (CHE) Pines vs. Bonbeach  (PIN)

Saturday 9th April Edi Asp vs. Mornington (EA)

Pines vs. Mt Eliza (PIN) Langwarrin vs. Bonbeach (LAN) Round 14

Frankston YCW vs. Seaford (YCW) Mt Eliza vs. Frankston YCW (MTE) Saturday 23rd July

Karingal vs. Langwarrin (KAR) Pines vs. Seaford (PIN) Bonbeach vs. Karingal (BON)

Mornington vs. Bonbeach (MOR) Frankston YCW vs. Mornington (YCW)

Sunday 10th April Round 8 Langwarrin vs. Pines (LAN)

Edi Asp vs. Chelsea (EA) Saturday 4th June Mt Eliza vs. Edi Asp (MTE)

Bonbeach vs. Pines (BON) Seaford vs. Chelsea (SEA)

Round 2 Frankston YCW vs. Chelsea (YCW)

Saturday 16th April Karingal vs. Mornington (KAR) Round 15

Chelsea vs. Pines (CHE) Langwarrin vs. Mt Eliza (LAN) Saturday 30th July

Langwarrin vs. Frankston YCW (LAN) Seaford vs. Edi Asp (SEA) Chelsea vs. Bonbeach (CHE)

Mt Eliza vs. Karingal (MTE) Edi Asp vs. Seaford (EA)

Seaford vs. Mornington (SEA) Queens Birthday Weekend Karingal vs. Frankston YCW (KAR)

Saturday 11th June Mt Eliza vs. Langwarrin (MTE)

Round 3 Edi Asp vs. Bonbeach (EA) - Rd 10 Pines vs. Mornington (PIN)

Saturday 23rd April

Chelsea vs. Langwarrin (CHE) Round 9 Round 16

Seaford vs. Bonbeach (SEA) Saturday 18th June Saturday 6th August

Sunday 24th April Chelsea vs. Seaford (CHE) Bonbeach vs. Mt Eliza (BON)

Pines vs. Edi Asp (PIN) Edi Asp vs. Mt Eliza (EA) Frankston YCW vs. Pines (YCW)

Frankston YCW vs. Karingal (YCW) Karingal vs. Bonbeach (KAR) Langwarrin vs. Chelsea (LAN)

Monday 25th April Mornington vs. Frankston YCW (MOR) Mornington vs. Edi Asp (MOR)

Mornington vs. Mt Eliza (MOR) Pines vs. Langwarrin (PIN) Seaford vs. Karingal (SEA)

Round 4 Round 10 Round 17

Saturday 30th April Saturday 25th June Saturday 13th August

Bonbeach vs. Frankston YCW (BON) Langwarrin vs. Karingal (LAN) Chelsea vs. Mt Eliza (CHE)

Edi Asp vs. Langwarrin (EA) Mornington vs. Chelsea (MOR) Frankston YCW vs. Bonbeach (YCW)

Karingal vs. Seaford (KAR) Mt Eliza vs. Pines (MTE) Karingal vs. Edi Asp (KAR)

Mornington vs. Pines (MOR) Seaford vs. Frankston YCW (SEA) Langwarrin vs. Mornington (LAN)

Mt Eliza vs. Chelsea (MTE)

Round 11 Round 18

Round 5 Saturday 2nd July Saturday 20th August

Saturday 7th May Bonbeach vs. Seaford (BON) Bonbeach vs. Langwarrin (BON)

Chelsea vs. Mornington (CHE) Frankston YCW vs. Langwarrin (YCW) Edi Asp vs. Frankston YCW (EA)

Edi Asp vs. Karingal (EA) Pines vs. Karingal (PIN) Mornington vs. Karingal (MOR)

Langwarrin vs. Seaford (LAN) Sunday 3rd July Mt Eliza vs. Seaford (MTE)

Mt Eliza vs. Bonbeach (MTE) Mt Eliza vs. Mornington (MTE) Pines vs. Chelsea (PIN)

Pines vs. Frankston YCW (PIN) Chelsea vs. Edi Asp (CHE)

FINALS

Round 6 Round 12 Saturday 27th August - QF

Saturday 14th May Saturday 9th July Sunday 28th August - EF

Bonbeach vs. Chelsea (BON) Bonbeach vs. Mornington (BON) Saturday 3rd September - 2nd SF

Frankston YCW vs. Edi Asp (YCW) Edi Asp vs. Pines (EA) Sunday 4th September - 1st SF

Karingal vs. Pines (KAR) Frankston YCW vs. Mt Eliza (YCW) Sunday 11th September - PF

Mornington vs. Langwarrin (MOR) Karingal vs. Chelsea (KAR) Sunday 18th September - GF

Seaford vs. Mt Eliza (SEA) Seaford vs. Langwarrin (SEA)

VENUES: BON - Bonbeach, CHE - Chelsea, EA - Edi-Asp, YCW - Frankston YCW, KAR - Karingal, LAN - Langwarrin, 
MOR - Mornington, MTE - Mt Eliza, PIN - Pines, SEA - Seaford
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